
KLASYFIKACJA XVI OTTS – 04.07.2023r. 

KAT. DZIECI (2014 i MŁODSZE) 

L.P. IMIĘ i NAZWISKO: 27.06 04.07 SUMA: 
1. Głuch Jakub 8 10 18 

2. Łakomy Maja 8 7 15 

7. Sikoń Jakub 0 11 11 

3. Rutka Michał 6 0 6 

4. Koszelewa Ewa 5 0 5 

5. Koszelewa Kira 4 0 4 

8. Wawrzusiak Artur 0 4 4 

6. Duda Dariusz 0 0 0 

 

 

KAT. MŁODZIEŻOWA (2008-2013) 

L.P IMIĘ i NAZWISKO 27.06 04.07 SUMA: 
1. Turecki Jakub 16 14 30 

3. Cholewa Kacper  15 10 25 

2. Saletnik Jakub 16 0 16 

12. De Gusman Jan 0 12 12 

4. Pawelec Tomasz 11 0 11 

5. Gąsiorowski Adam 11 0 11 

9. Pużyński Piotr 0 8 8 

8. Ewert Lea 0 7 7 

10. Hrynkiewicz 
Wojciech 

0 5 5 

6. Ślusarczyk Adam 4 0 4 

7. Cholewa Oliwia 0 0 0 

11. Hrynkiewicz 
Krzysztof 

0 0 0 

 

 

KAT. SENIORSKA (2007 i STARSI) 

L.P. IMIĘ i NAZWISKO 27.06 04.07 SUMA: 
2. Zimnicki Tomasz 19 20 39 

1. Bruzda Rafał 19 16 35 

7. Marchewka Artur 13 14 27 

4. Kurek Jacek 14 12 26 

3. Hytroś Wojciech 15 10 25 

9. Dźwig Andrzej 11 13 24 

8. Bzowy Sławomir 12 11 23 



13. Studnicka Anna 10 12 22 

14. Wiroński Piotr 10 12 22 

15. Kowalik Damian 10 12 22 

12. Struzik Michał 10 7 17 

20. Głuch Grzegorz 8 9 17 

25. Nałódka Dariusz 0 15 15 

5. Tabor Krzysztof 14 0 14 

16. Wolanin Kacper 10 4 14 

21. Górecka Julia 6 8 14 

26. Działek Mateusz 0 14 14 

35. Sikoń Maciej 0 14 14 

6. Nowak Tomasz 13 0 13 

10. Nowak Mateusz 12 0 12 

27. Domanik Grzegorz 0 12 12 

29. Juszkiewicz Piotr 0 12 12 

11. Sitko Lesław 11 0 11 

28. Wcisło-Turecka 
Jadwiga 

0 10 10 

17. Sroka Jakub 9 0 9 

18. Kochanowski Mateusz 9 0 9 

31. Sikoń Marek 0 9 9 

32. Wcisło Łukasz  0 9 9 

19. Koszelew Dmytro 8 0 8 

33. Turecki Jarosław 0 7 7 

22. Walicki Zygmunt 6 0 6 

23. Rutka Anna 6 0 6 

24. Strojek Arkadiusz 6 0 6 

30. Buczek Dominik 0 6 6 

34. Kostecki Andrzej 0 6 6 

 

KAT. OPEN 

L.P. IMIĘ i NAZWISKO 27.06 04.07 SUMA: 

2. Zimnicki Tomasz 19 20 39 

1. Bruzda Rafał 19 16 35 

4. Turecki Jakub 16 14 30 

9. Marchewka Artur 13 14 27 

7. Kurek Jacek 14 12 26 

5. Cholewa Kacper 15 10 25 

6. Hytroś Wojciech 15 10 25 

13. Dźwig Andrzej 11 13 24 

11. Bzowy Sławomir 12 11 23 

17. Kowalik Damian 10 12 22 

19. Studnicka Anna 10 12 22 

20. Wiroński Piotr 10 12 22 



25. Głuch Jakub  8 10 18 

18. Struzik Michał 10 7 17 

24. Głuch Grzegorz 8 9 17 

3. Saletnik Jakub 16 0 16 

27. Łakomy Maja 8 7 15 

38. Nałódka Dariusz 0 15 15 

8. Tabor Krzysztof 14 0 14 

21. Wolanin Kacper 10 4 14 

28. Górecka Julia 6 8 14 

39. Sikoń Maciej 0 14 14 

40. Działek Mateusz 0 14 14 

10. Nowak Tomasz 13 0 13 

12. Nowak Mateusz 12 0 12 

41. Domanik Grzegorz 0 12 12 

42. Juszkiewicz Piotr 0 12 12 

43. De Gusman Jan 0 12 12 

14. Pawelec Tomasz 11 0 11 

15. Sitko Lesław 11 0 11 

44. Sikoń Jakub 0 11 11 

16. Gąsiorowski Adam 10 0 10 

45. Wcisło-Turecka 

Jadwiga 

0 10 10 

22. Kochanowski Mateusz 9 0 9 

23. Sroka Jakub  9 0 9 

46. Sikoń Marek 0 9 9 

47. Wcisło Łukasz 0 9 9 

26. Koszelew Dmytro 8 0 8 

48. Głuszek Damian 0 8 8 

49. Pużyński Piotr 0 8 8 

50. Ewert Lea 0 7 7 

51. Turecki Jarosław 0 7 7 

29. Rutka Anna 6 0 6 

30. Rutka Michał 6 0 6 

31. Strojek Arkadiusz 6 0 6 

32. Walicki Zygmunt 6 0 6 

52. Buczek Dominik 0 6 6 

53. Kostecki Andrzej 0 6 6 

33. Koszelewa Ewa 5 0 5 

54. Hrynkiewicz Wojciech 0 5 5 

34. Koszelewa Kira 4 0 4 

35. Ślusarczyk Adam 4 0 4 

55. Wawrzusiak Artur 0 4 4 

36. Cholewa Oliwia 0 0 0 

37. Duda Dariusz 0 0 0 

56. Hrynkiewicz Krzysztof 0 0 0 



 

 


